MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Name

FBS 014
FBS 016
FBS 018
FBS 020
FBS 022
FBS 024
FBS 025
FBS 026
FBS 028
FBS 030
FBS 032
FBS 035
FBS 038
FBS 040
FBS 042
FBS 045
FBS 047
FBS 050
FBS 055
FBS 056
FBS 060
FBS 068
FBS 080

www.martech-hs.com
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

FBS - Silicate fabric heat protection hose

Application

Properties

Application

Colour
Temp. min.

Temp. max.

Material

O wew. (mm)
14,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
22,0
24,0
25,0
26,0
28,0
30
32,0
35,0
38,0
40,0
42,0
45,0
47,0
50,0
55,0
56,0
60,0
70,0
80,0

PDF page number 1 PDF page out of 1

Foundries, steelworks, glassworks,
shipyards etc.

excellent resistance to liquid metals, flying
sparks, dross, resistant against oils,
greases and solvents

as contact protection for hot and cold hoses
for protection in the high temperature
range

also particularly against liquid metals and
splashed metal in the iron industry

bluish

-25°C

750 °C

Calcium silicate fibres



