

www.martech-hs.com sklep@martech-hs.pl ^{Central warehouse - Strzegom} +48 74 851 19 51

FBS - Silicate fabric heat protection hose

Application	Foundries, steelworks, glassworks, shipyards etc.
Properties	excellent resistance to liquid metals, flying sparks, dross, resistant against oils, greases and solvents
Application	as contact protection for hot and cold hoses for protection in the high temperature range also particularly against liquid metals and splashed metal in the iron industry
Colour Temp. min.	bluish -25 °C
Temp. max. Material	750 °C Calcium silicate fibres

Name	Ø wew. (mm)
FBS 014	14,0
FBS 016	16,0
FBS 018	18,0
FBS 020	20,0
FBS 022	22,0
FBS 024	24,0
FBS 025	25,0
FBS 026	26,0
FBS 028	28,0
FBS 030	30
FBS 032	32,0
FBS 035	35,0
FBS 038	38,0
FBS 040	40,0
FBS 042	42,0
FBS 045	45,0
FBS 047	47,0
FBS 050	50,0
FBS 055	55,0
FBS 056	56,0
FBS 060	60,0
FBS 068	70,0
FBS 080	80,0